
Course Day Date Time Room Instructor Instructor email Exam Proc #'s Proctor Proctor Proctor Proctor
BIO 102 001 Wed 2/13/2019 1-1:50 PM THM 107 Gleeson Skglees@uky.edu 1 4 Luc Dunoyer Derek Cox Kathryn Greene Danny Craig
BIO 102 001 Wed 3/27/2019 1-1:50 PM THM 107 Gleeson 2 4 Luc Dunoyer Derek Cox Kathryn Greene Danny Craig
BIO 102 001 Wed 5/1/2019 1-3 PM THM 107 Gleeson FINAL 4 Luc Dunoyer Jacqueline Dillard Courtney Kelson Danny Craig

BIO 103 001 Mon 2/11/2019 10-10:50 AM THM 107 Croteau Emily.croteau@uky.edu 1 2 Tom Maigret Nicole Robinson
BIO 103 001 Wed 3/20/2019 10-10:50 AM THM 107 Croteau 2 2 Matt Thomas Zach Stanley
BIO 103 001 Mon 4/15/2019 10-10:50 AM THM 107 Croteau 3 2 Julia Jagielo-Miller Tom Maigret
BIO 103 001 Thurs 5/2/2019 8-10 AM THM 107 Croteau FINAL 2 Nicole Robinson Julia Howell

BIO 103 002 Thurs 1/31/2019 9:30-10:45 AM THM 107 Burke burke@uky.edu 1 4 Jacqueline Dillard Luc Dunoyer Bukola Omotola Kat Sasser
BIO 103 002 Thurs 2/28/2019 9:30-10:45 AM THM 107 Burke 2 4 Jacqueline Dillard Nour Baddar Kat Sasser John Terbot
BIO 103 002 Thurs 4/4/2019 9:30-10:45 AM THM 107 Burke 3 4 Jacqueline Dillard Rose Marks Nour Baddar Kat Sasser
BIO 103 002 Tues 4/30/2019 8-10 AM THM 107 Burke FINAL 4 Luc Dunoyer Rose Marks Tori Thompson

BIO 148 001 Tues 2/5/2019 9:30-10:45 AM NURS 201 Shenoy kay.shenoy@uky.edu 1 4 Mary Foley Bukola Omotola Tim Salzman John Terbot
BIO 148 001 Tues 3/5/2019 9:30-10:45 AM NURS 201 Shenoy 2 4 Mary Foley Tim Salzman Julia Howell Allison McLaughlin
BIO 148 001 Tues 4/9/2019 9:30-10:45 AM NURS 201 Shenoy 3 4 Mary Foley Rose Marks Varun Dwaraka Tim Salzman
BIO 148 001 Tues 4/30/2019 8-10 AM NURS 201 Shenoy FINAL 4 Mary Foley Julia Howell Allison McLaughlin Courtney Kelson

BIO 148 002 Tues 2/5/2019 2:00-3:15 PM THM 107 Mirabito pmmira00@uky.edu 1 4 Bradford Hull Courtney Kelson Shea Sickles Allison McLaughlin
BIO 148 002 Tues 3/5/2019 2:00-3:15 PM THM 107 Mirabito 2 3 Bradford Hull Courtney Kelson Shea Sickles
BIO 148 002 Tues 4/9/2019 2:00-3:15 PM THM 107 Mirabito 3 3 Rose Marks Courtney Kelson Alex Yang
BIO 148 002 Wed 5/1/2019 3:30-5:30 PM THM 107 Mirabito FINAL 4 Meredith Harris Brandi Hall Sepideh Dadkhah Alex Yang

BIO 148 RETAKES Tues 4/23/2019 6-7:15 PM THM 107 and THM 116 Shenoy kay.shenoy@uky.edu RETAKES 3 Alex Yang Nour Baddar John Terbot

BIO 152 001 Tues 1/29/2019 3:30-4:45 PM JSB 321 Danley mlda227@uky.edu 1 2 Ren Guerriero Allyssa Kilanowski
BIO 152 001 Tues 2/26/2019 3:30-4:45 PM JSB 321 Danley 2 2 Mariah Donohue Ashleigh Glover
BIO 152 001 Tues 4/2/2019 3:30-4:45 PM JSB 321 Danley 3 2 Allyssa Kilanowski Zach Stanley
BIO 152 001 Thurs 5/2/2019 3:30-5:30 PM JSB 321 Danley FINAL 2 Rachel Crasta Cheyenne Cook

BIO 152 002 Wed 1/30/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 107 Jones seth.jones@uky.edu 1 4 Ren Guerriero Alex Stanback Rachel Crasta Cheyenne Cook
BIO 152 002 Wed 2/27/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 107 Jones 2 4 Alex Stanback Zach Stanley Rachel Crasta Cheyenne Cook
BIO 152 002 Wed 4/3/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 107 Jones 3 4 Meredith Harris Brandi Hall Alex Stanback Ashleigh Glover
BIO 152 002 Mon 4/29/2019 8-10 AM THM 107 Jones FINAL 4 Tom Maigret Alex Stanback Kat Sasser John Terbot

BIO 152 003 Mon 2/4/2019 2-2:50 PM THM 107 O'Quin claire.oquin@uky.edu 1 2 Meredith Harris Brandi Hall
BIO 152 003 Mon 3/4/2019 2-2:50 PM THM 107 O'Quin 2 2 Meredith Harris Brandi Hall
BIO 152 003 Fri 4/5/2019 2-2:50 PM THM 107 O'Quin 3 2 Sepideh Dadkhah Derek Cox
BIO 152 003 Mon 4/29/2019 1-3 PM THM 107 O'Quin FINAL 2 Kathryn Greene Derek Cox

BIO 208 001 Mon 2/4/2018 9-9:50 AM THM 107 Richard erin.richard@uky.edu 1 3 Courtney Waterbury Varun Dwaraka Ashleigh Glover
BIO 208 001 Mon 3/4/2019 9-9:50 AM THM 107 Richard 2 3 Julia Jagielo-Miller Kathryn Greene Nicole Robinson
BIO 208 001 Wed 4/10/2019 9-9:50 AM THM 107 Richard 3 3 Shannon Eaton Julia Jagielo-Miller Matt Thomas
BIO 208 001 Wed 5/1/2019 8-10 AM THM 107 Richard FINAL 3 Rose Marks Zach Stanley Tim Salzman

BIO 303 001-008 Thurs 2/7/2019 11-12:15 PM THM 107 Krupa bio149@uky.edu 1 2 Allyssa Kilanowski Bukola Omotola
BIO 303 001-008 Tues 3/5/2019 11-12:15 PM THM 107 Krupa 2 2 Sruthi Purushothaman Allyssa Kilanowski
BIO 303 001-008 Thurs 4/4/2019 11-12:15 PM THM 107 Krupa 3 2 Rachel Crasta Cheyenne Cook
BIO 303 001-008 Mon 4/29/2019 10:30 AM-12:30 PM THM 107 Krupa FINAL 2 Mariah Donohue Ashleigh Glover

BIO 304 001-005 Mon 2/4/2019 1-1:50 PM THM 116 Rymond rymond@email.uky.edu 1 2 Sepideh Dadkhah Bradford Hull
BIO 304 001-005 Fri 3/1/2019 1-1:50 PM THM 116 Rymond 2 2 Sepideh Dadkhah Sruthi Purushothaman
BIO 304 001-005 Mon 4/1/2019 1-1:50 PM THM 116 Rymond 3 2 Alex Yang Nicole Robinson
BIO 304 001-005 Wed 5/1/2019 1-3 PM THM 116 Rymond FINAL 2 Derek Filipek Bukola Omotola

BIO 304 401-403 Tues 2/5/2019 6:30-7:45 PM THM 116 Mirabito pmmira00@uky.edu 1 1 Mariah Donohue
BIO 304 401-403 Thurs 3/7/2019 6:30-7:45 PM THM 116 Mirabito 2 1 Sruthi Purushothaman
BIO 304 401-403 Thurs 4/18/2019 6:30-7:45 PM THM 116 Mirabito 3 1 Mariah Donohue
BIO 304 401-403 Wed 4/24/2019 6-7:15 PM THM 107 Mirabito Makeup 1 Danny Craig
BIO 304 401-403 Thurs 5/2/2019 6:30-8:30 PM MDS 220 Mirabito FINAL 1 Sruthi Purushothaman

BIO 308 001 Thurs 1/31/2019 12:30-1:45 PM THM 116 Lightfield lightfield@uky.edu 1 2 Courtney Waterbury Derek Filipek
BIO 308 001 Thurs 2/28/2019 12:30-1:45 PM THM 116 Lightfield 2 2 Matt Thomas Derek Filipek
BIO 308 001 Thurs 4/4/2019 12:30-1:45 PM THM 116 Lightfield 3 2 Courtney Waterbury Derek Filipek
BIO 308 001 Thurs 5/2/2019 1-3 PM THM 116 Lightfield FINAL 2 Courtney Waterbury Matt Thomas

BIO 315 003, 005 Lab Wed 5/1/2019 8-10 AM THM B0003 Kellum, Rucker rkellum@uky.edu Lab FINAL 2 315 TA: Varun Dwaraka 315 TA: Julia Howell
BIO 315 002, 004, 006 Lab Wed 5/1/2019 1-3 PM THM B0003 Kellum, Rucker edmund.rucker@uky.edu Lab FINAL 3 315 TA: Ren Guerriero 315 TA: Bradford Hull 315 TA: Nour Baddar

BIO 315 003-006 Wed 2/6/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 116 Rucker edmund.rucker@uky.edu 1 1 Varun Dwaraka
BIO 315 003-006 Mon 3/4/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 116 Rucker 2 1 Shannon Eaton
BIO 315 003-006 Mon 4/8/2019 12-12:50 PM THM 116 Rucker 3 1 Shannon Eaton
BIO 315 003-006 Mon 4/29/2019 8-10 AM THM 116 Rucker FINAL 1 Julia Jagielo-Miller

BIO 350 001-004 Thurs 2/14/2019 9:30-10:45 AM THM 116 Cooper rlcooop1@uky.edu 1 1 Ren Guerriero
BIO 350 001-004 Tues 4/30/2019 8-10 AM THM 116 Cooper FINAL 1 Shannon Eaton

BIO 350 005-007 Fri 2/15/2019 11-11:50 AM JSB 221 Osborn jlosbo3@uky.edu 1 1 Tom Maigret
BIO 350 005-007 Fri 4/5/2019 11-11:50 AM JSB 221 Osborn 2 1 Shea Sickles
BIO 350 005-007 Tues 4/30/2019 10:30 AM-12:30 PM JSB 221 Osborn FINAL 1 Shea Sickles
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		BIO 102 001		Wed		2/13/19		1-1:50 PM		THM 107		Gleeson		Skglees@uky.edu		1		4		Luc Dunoyer		Derek Cox		Kathryn Greene		Danny Craig

		BIO 102 001		Wed		3/27/19		1-1:50 PM		THM 107		Gleeson				2		4		Luc Dunoyer		Derek Cox		Kathryn Greene		Danny Craig

		BIO 102 001		Wed		5/1/19		1-3 PM		THM 107		Gleeson				FINAL		4		Luc Dunoyer		Jacqueline Dillard		Courtney Kelson		Danny Craig

																														252

		BIO 103 001		Mon		2/11/19		10-10:50 AM		THM 107		Croteau		Emily.croteau@uky.edu		1		2		Tom Maigret		Nicole Robinson

		BIO 103 001		Wed		3/20/19		10-10:50 AM		THM 107		Croteau				2		2		Matt Thomas		Zach Stanley

		BIO 103 001		Mon		4/15/19		10-10:50 AM		THM 107		Croteau				3		2		Julia Jagielo-Miller		Tom Maigret

		BIO 103 001		Thurs		5/2/19		8-10 AM		THM 107		Croteau				FINAL		2		Nicole Robinson		Julia Howell

																														273

		BIO 103 002		Thurs		1/31/19		9:30-10:45 AM		THM 107		Burke		burke@uky.edu		1		4		Jacqueline Dillard		Luc Dunoyer		Bukola Omotola		Kat Sasser

		BIO 103 002		Thurs		2/28/19		9:30-10:45 AM		THM 107		Burke				2		4		Jacqueline Dillard		Nour Baddar		Kat Sasser		John Terbot

		BIO 103 002		Thurs		4/4/19		9:30-10:45 AM		THM 107		Burke				3		4		Jacqueline Dillard		Rose Marks		Nour Baddar		Kat Sasser

		BIO 103 002		Tues		4/30/19		8-10 AM		THM 107		Burke				FINAL		4		Luc Dunoyer		Rose Marks		Tori Thompson

																														238

		BIO 148 001		Tues		2/5/19		9:30-10:45 AM		NURS 201		Shenoy		kay.shenoy@uky.edu		1		4		Mary Foley		Bukola Omotola		Tim Salzman		John Terbot

		BIO 148 001		Tues		3/5/19		9:30-10:45 AM		NURS 201		Shenoy				2		4		Mary Foley		Tim Salzman		Julia Howell		Allison McLaughlin

		BIO 148 001		Tues		4/9/19		9:30-10:45 AM		NURS 201		Shenoy				3		4		Mary Foley		Rose Marks		Varun Dwaraka		Tim Salzman

		BIO 148 001		Tues		4/30/19		8-10 AM		NURS 201		Shenoy				FINAL		4		Mary Foley		Julia Howell		Allison McLaughlin		Courtney Kelson

																														244

		BIO 148 002		Tues		2/5/19		2:00-3:15 PM		THM 107		Mirabito		pmmira00@uky.edu		1		4		Bradford Hull		Courtney Kelson		Shea Sickles		Allison McLaughlin

		BIO 148 002		Tues		3/5/19		2:00-3:15 PM		THM 107		Mirabito				2		3		Bradford Hull		Courtney Kelson		Shea Sickles

		BIO 148 002		Tues		4/9/19		2:00-3:15 PM		THM 107		Mirabito				3		3		Rose Marks		Courtney Kelson		Alex Yang

		BIO 148 002		Wed		5/1/19		3:30-5:30 PM		THM 107		Mirabito				FINAL		4		Meredith Harris		Brandi Hall		Sepideh Dadkhah		Alex Yang

																														284

		BIO 148 RETAKES		Tues		4/23/19		6-7:15 PM		THM 107 and THM 116		Shenoy		kay.shenoy@uky.edu		RETAKES		3		Alex Yang		Nour Baddar		John Terbot



		BIO 152 001		Tues		1/29/19		3:30-4:45 PM		JSB 321		Danley		mlda227@uky.edu		1		2		Ren Guerriero		Allyssa Kilanowski

		BIO 152 001		Tues		2/26/19		3:30-4:45 PM		JSB 321		Danley				2		2		Mariah Donohue		Ashleigh Glover

		BIO 152 001		Tues		4/2/19		3:30-4:45 PM		JSB 321		Danley				3		2		Allyssa Kilanowski		Zach Stanley

		BIO 152 001		Thurs		5/2/19		3:30-5:30 PM		JSB 321		Danley				FINAL		2		Rachel Crasta		Cheyenne Cook

																														102

		BIO 152 002		Wed		1/30/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 107		Jones		seth.jones@uky.edu		1		4		Ren Guerriero		Alex Stanback		Rachel Crasta		Cheyenne Cook

		BIO 152 002		Wed		2/27/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 107		Jones				2		4		Alex Stanback		Zach Stanley		Rachel Crasta		Cheyenne Cook

		BIO 152 002		Wed		4/3/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 107		Jones				3		4		Meredith Harris		Brandi Hall		Alex Stanback		Ashleigh Glover

		BIO 152 002		Mon		4/29/19		8-10 AM		THM 107		Jones				FINAL		4		Tom Maigret		Alex Stanback		Kat Sasser		John Terbot

																														301

		BIO 152 003		Mon		2/4/19		2-2:50 PM		THM 107		O'Quin		claire.oquin@uky.edu		1		2		Meredith Harris		Brandi Hall

		BIO 152 003		Mon		3/4/19		2-2:50 PM		THM 107		O'Quin				2		2		Meredith Harris		Brandi Hall

		BIO 152 003		Fri		4/5/19		2-2:50 PM		THM 107		O'Quin				3		2		Sepideh Dadkhah		Derek Cox

		BIO 152 003		Mon		4/29/19		1-3 PM		THM 107		O'Quin				FINAL		2		Kathryn Greene		Derek Cox

																														197

		BIO 208 001		Mon		2/4/18		9-9:50 AM		THM 107		Richard		erin.richard@uky.edu		1		3		Courtney Waterbury		Varun Dwaraka		Ashleigh Glover

		BIO 208 001		Mon		3/4/19		9-9:50 AM		THM 107		Richard				2		3		Julia Jagielo-Miller		Kathryn Greene		Nicole Robinson

		BIO 208 001		Wed		4/10/19		9-9:50 AM		THM 107		Richard				3		3		Shannon Eaton		Julia Jagielo-Miller		Matt Thomas

		BIO 208 001		Wed		5/1/19		8-10 AM		THM 107		Richard				FINAL		3		Rose Marks		Zach Stanley		Tim Salzman

																														248

		BIO 303 001-008		Thurs		2/7/19		11-12:15 PM 		THM 107		Krupa		bio149@uky.edu		1		2		Allyssa Kilanowski		Bukola Omotola

		BIO 303 001-008		Tues		3/5/19		11-12:15 PM 		THM 107		Krupa				2		2		Sruthi Purushothaman		Allyssa Kilanowski

		BIO 303 001-008		Thurs		4/4/19		11-12:15 PM 		THM 107		Krupa				3		2		Rachel Crasta		Cheyenne Cook

		BIO 303 001-008		Mon		4/29/19		10:30 AM-12:30 PM		THM 107		Krupa				FINAL		2		Mariah Donohue		Ashleigh Glover

																														123

		BIO 304 001-005		Mon		2/4/19		1-1:50 PM		THM 116		Rymond		rymond@email.uky.edu		1		2		Sepideh Dadkhah		Bradford Hull

		BIO 304 001-005		Fri		3/1/19		1-1:50 PM		THM 116		Rymond				2		2		Sepideh Dadkhah		Sruthi Purushothaman

		BIO 304 001-005		Mon		4/1/19		1-1:50 PM		THM 116		Rymond				3		2		Alex Yang		Nicole Robinson

		BIO 304 001-005		Wed		5/1/19		1-3 PM		THM 116		Rymond				FINAL		2		Derek Filipek		Bukola Omotola

																														150

		BIO 304 401-403		Tues		2/5/19		6:30-7:45 PM		THM 116		Mirabito		pmmira00@uky.edu		1		1		Mariah Donohue

		BIO 304 401-403		Thurs		3/7/19		6:30-7:45 PM		THM 116		Mirabito				2		1		Sruthi Purushothaman

		BIO 304 401-403		Thurs		4/18/19		6:30-7:45 PM		THM 116		Mirabito				3		1		Mariah Donohue

		BIO 304 401-403		Wed		4/24/19		6-7:15 PM		THM 107		Mirabito				Makeup		1		Danny Craig

		BIO 304 401-403		Thurs		5/2/19		6:30-8:30 PM		MDS 220		Mirabito				FINAL		1		Sruthi Purushothaman

																														98

		BIO 308 001		Thurs		1/31/19		12:30-1:45 PM		THM 116		Lightfield		lightfield@uky.edu		1		2		Courtney Waterbury		Derek Filipek

		BIO 308 001		Thurs		2/28/19		12:30-1:45 PM		THM 116		Lightfield				2		2		Matt Thomas		Derek Filipek

		BIO 308 001		Thurs		4/4/19		12:30-1:45 PM		THM 116		Lightfield				3		2		Courtney Waterbury		Derek Filipek

		BIO 308 001		Thurs		5/2/19		1-3 PM		THM 116		Lightfield				FINAL		2		Courtney Waterbury		Matt Thomas

																														123

		BIO 315 003, 005 Lab		Wed		5/1/19		8-10 AM		THM B0003		Kellum, Rucker		rkellum@uky.edu		Lab FINAL		2		315 TA: Varun Dwaraka		315 TA: Julia Howell

		BIO 315 002, 004, 006 Lab		Wed		5/1/19		1-3 PM		THM B0003		Kellum, Rucker		edmund.rucker@uky.edu		Lab FINAL		3		315 TA: Ren Guerriero		315 TA: Bradford Hull		315 TA: Nour Baddar



		BIO 315 003-006		Wed		2/6/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 116		Rucker		edmund.rucker@uky.edu		1		1		Varun Dwaraka

		BIO 315 003-006		Mon		3/4/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 116		Rucker				2		1		Shannon Eaton

		BIO 315 003-006		Mon		4/8/19		12-12:50 PM		THM 116		Rucker				3		1		Shannon Eaton

		BIO 315 003-006		Mon		4/29/19		8-10 AM		THM 116		Rucker				FINAL		1		Julia Jagielo-Miller

																														93

		BIO 350 001-004		Thurs		2/14/19		9:30-10:45 AM		THM 116		Cooper		rlcooop1@uky.edu		1		1		Ren Guerriero

		BIO 350 001-004		Tues		4/30/19		8-10 AM		THM 116		Cooper				FINAL		1		Shannon Eaton

																														77

		BIO 350 005-007		Fri		2/15/19		11-11:50 AM		JSB 221		Osborn		jlosbo3@uky.edu		1		1		Tom Maigret

		BIO 350 005-007		Fri		4/5/19		11-11:50 AM		JSB 221		Osborn				2		1		Shea Sickles

		BIO 350 005-007		Tues		4/30/19		10:30 AM-12:30 PM		JSB 221		Osborn				FINAL		1		Shea Sickles

																														69





												Total proctors all exams						156







																39 proctors		4





																39 proctors @ 4 EA		156
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